Datasheet Ref: COLNYLONCABLETIES Issue: 2 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
Nylon Coloured Cable Ties
Product Type:
Nylon Coloured Cable Ties
Standards:
UL certified
UL Flammability to 94V2
Application:
Coloured Nylon cable ties suitable for bundling cable. Manufactured in Nylon 6/6 and resistant to petrol, oils,
greases and alkali’s. Available in a range of popular sizes and in colours, red, blue, yellow, orange and green.
  Part No.    Max Bundle   Tensile Strength
Replace * for Col Red  Blue   Light Blue Yellow   Orange   Green    Size  Diameter           lbs(kg)      Pack Qty
ACT100X2.5 *  R  BL  Y   O  G 100x2.5 25.0mm 18 (8) 100
ACT150X3.6 *  R  BL  Y O  G 150x3.6 39.0mm 40 (18) 100
ACT203X3.6 *  R  BL LBL  Y O  G 203x3.6 55.0mm 40 (18) 100
ACT160X4.6*  R  BL  Y O  G 160x4.6 36.6mm 50 (22) 100
ACT200X4.8 *  R  BL  Y O  G 200x4.8 49.5mm 50 (22) 100
ACT300X4.8 *  R  BL  Y O  G 300x4.8 81.0mm 50 (22) 100
ACT450X4.8 *  R  BL  Y O  G 450x4.8     130.0mm 50 (22) 100